
2021095 GE Daveyton EXET 
GD 14 Gold

Bracket 1
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[1] Mignon VAN WYK

Marleen DU PREEZ

[1] Tania VENTER

Anatsa MUTASA 7-5, 6-2
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4

TSA081600

TSA081709

TSA081600

TSA081709

GE

NW

GE

NW

Angel NKOSI

[2] Niané PRETORIUS

Thando XOLO

[2] DONELI STEYNBERG 6-2, 5-7, 10-8

[1] VAN WYK / VENTER

[2] PRETORIUS / STEYNBERG

6-3, 6-3

[1] VAN WYK / VENTER
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